BCM/S6.5.5.1 BAC Module, 4 Analogue Inputs
and 2 Analogue Outputs
BCM/S6.5.5.1
Extended Product Type BCM/S6.5.5.1
Product ID 2CDG120067R0011
EAN 4016779064453
Catalog Description BCM/S6.5.5.1 BAC Module, 4 Analogue Inputs and 2 Analogue Outputs
Long Description
Extension module for the BAC/S Building Automation Controller KNX with 4 analog
inputs and 2 analog outputs. The inputs and outputs support voltage signals from 0
V ... + 10 V, 0 V ... + 5 V, -2.5 V ... + 2.5 V and -5 V ... + 5 V as well as current signals of 0
mA ... 20 mA and 4 mA ... 20 mA. Connection of the cables via pluggable spring
terminals.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
4016779064453EAN
85371091Customs Tariff Number
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
405630005E-Number (Switzerland)
1739821E-Number (Sweden)
Dimensions
74 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
135 mmProduct Net Height
34 mmProduct Net Width
0.18 kgProduct Net Weight
Container Information
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
4016779064453Package Level 1 EAN
65 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
95 mmPackage Level 1 Height
175 mmPackage Level 1 Width
0.22 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
9AKK107046A7504Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107046A7504Instructions and
Manuals
9AKK107046A7504Declaration of
Conformity - CE
NoDecNeeRoHS Information
Environmental
No declaration neededRoHS Status
Classifications
EC001420 - PLC analogue I/O-moduleETIM 5
EC001420 - PLC analogue I/O-moduleETIM 6
EC001420 - PLC analogue I/O-moduleETIM 7
7.0 27242201eClass
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Home and Building Automation  → KNX  → Heating, Ventilation and Air Conditioning  →
Central HVAC Controllers
Categories
2BCM/S6.5.5.1